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Двухкомнатная
квартира
(евро)  

15 674 384 
Цена при 100% оплате

14 890 665 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

40.70 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

7.56м²

14.47м²

13.84м²

3.43м²

4.64м²

Корпус 8*

В комплексе

В корпусе


